
18
2E
15
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,

En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E

Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5

M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e

Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r

Tra
cto
rs,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it

of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
)

18
2E
15
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,

En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E

Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5

M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e

Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r

Tra
cto
rs,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it

of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
)

18
2E
15
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,

En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E

Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5

M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e

Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r

Tra
cto
rs,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it

of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
)

18
2E
15
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it
of
TA
FE

Mo
tor
s
&
Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,

En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E

Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5
M/
s.
Eic
he
r T
rac
tor
s,
En
gin
e
Div
isio
n
(A
Un
it o
f T
AF
E
Mo
tor
s &

Tra
cto
rs
Ltd
) 1
82
E1
5

[National Automotive Board (NAB)]

C C U E 0100  Date : 27
th

 March 2025

CERTIFICATE
Cert Report Total

02 07 09 pgs

FOR 

CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

M/s. Eicher Tractors, Engine Division (A Unit of TAFE Motors & Tractors Ltd)

Plant: Alwar

1. Based on the verification of documents and trials conducted on the engine model(s) “182E15" manufactured by M/s Eicher Tractors, Engine

Division (A Unit of TAFE Motors & Tractors Ltd), Itarana Road, Alwar-301 001, Rajasthan randomly selected from their plant at Alwar, it

is certified that the following agricultural tractor model(s) listed in Annexure - I, manufactured by  M/s Eicher Tractors, (A Unit of TAFE

Motors & Tractors Ltd), Plot No-1, Sector-D, Industrial Area, Mandideep-462 046, Dist.-Raisen (MP) with above engine model(s), comply

with the following provisions of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989, as amended up-to-date.

Mass Emission Standards CMV Rule Effective From MoRTH Noti. No. Date

Bharat (Trem) Stage III A 115A(2), (3) & (7) 01.04.2010 GSR 84(E) 09.02.2009

2. This certificate covers the following agricultural tractor model(s)  listed in Annexure - I, declared by the manufacturer/importer to have

been produced/imported / planned to be produced/imported with the following engine of family F17, during the stipulated period.

Fuel Plant Manufacturer

Engine

Power(Declared)

Cubic Capacity

(cm
3

)

Diesel Alwar

M/s. Eicher Tractors, Engine

Division

11.0 kW @ 2400 rpm 825

Engine Family F17 Manufacturing Period COP Year

Parent 182E15

01/04/2024

to

31/03/2025

2024

to

 2025Variant (s) Annexure -II

CMVR Certificate No.

& Date

C O R E 1090 Dt. 01.11.2022

COP Report Reference CC0EU 0177 Dt. 24.03.2025

ICAT Case Reference IOCS NO. 183992 Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

SITARAM KASHYAP SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER DIRECTOR 2

C C UE0100

182E15M/s.EicherTractors,EngineDivision(AUnitofTAFEMotors&TractorsLtd)182E15M/s.EicherTractors,EngineDivision(AUnitofTAFEMotors&T 182E15M/s.EicherTractors,EngineDivision(AUnitofTAFEMotors&TractorsLtd)182E15M/s.EicherTractors,EngineDivision(AUnitofTAFEMotors&T


