

[National Automotive Board (NAB)]

C C U E 0100

© C UE0100

CERTIFICATE

FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

Date: 27th March 2025

Cert	Report	Total
02	07	09 pgs്



M/s. Eicher Tractors, Engine Division (A Unit of TAFE Motors & Tractors Ltd) Plant: Alwar

1. Based on the verification of documents and trials conducted on the engine model(s) "182E15" manufactured by M/s Eicher Tractors, Engine Division (A Unit of TAFE Motors & Tractors Ltd), Itarana Road, Alwar-301 001, Rajasthan randomly selected from their plant at Alwar, it is certified that the following agricultural tractor model(s) listed in Annexure - I, manufactured by M/s Eicher Tractors, (A Unit of TAFE Motors & Tractors Ltd), Plot No-1, Sector-D, Industrial Area, Mandideep-462 046, Dist.-Raisen (MP) with above engine model(s), comply with the following provisions of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989, as amended up-to-date.

Mass E	mission Standards	CMV Rule	Effective From	MoRTH Noti. No.	Date
Bhara	t (Trem) Stage III A	115A(2), (3) & (7)	01:04.2010	GSR 84(E)	09.02.2009

2. This certificate covers the following agricultural tractor model(s) disted in Annexure - I, declared by the manufacturer/importer to have been produced/imported / planned to be produced/imported with the following engine of family F17, during the stipulated period.

	.01		V Ch	'8 ₁	V-0	
	Fuel	Plant Manufacturer		Engine Power(Declared)	Cubic Capacity (cm³)	
	Diesel of Note	Alwar	M/s. Eicher Tractors, Engine Division	11.0 kW @ 2400 rpm	825 _{, (18} č ¹	
	Engine Family		F17		d COP Year	
Ī	Parent	on a Unit	182E15	.0	SE STEIN A	
	Variant (s)	Elding Dinigh	Annexure -II	01/04/2024 to 31/03/2025	2024 to 2025	
		Alth Motors	Etet Lings	The wo	TAKE NOTO	

	Can sellippy to the	A SE	87E/19	1897 P	26/2
EU	CMVR Certificate No. & Date	C O R E 1090 Dt. 01.11.2022	Toroto, Frince Dings, Monday of Horog	Trados litajas piniso,	Sacres Holie Di
	COP Report Reference	CC0EU 0177 Dt. 24:03.2025	Service Control of the Control of th	ist the way	
ó	ICAT Case Reference	IOCS NO. 183992	Init ones.	Please turn over for DISC	CLAIMER
	AUTHORISED SIGNATORY	is the second se	The state of	This We want	(A JIM
aČ ^Č	182E 15M/s Editor Tractors Engine Division/Alajin/TrivPE Motors & Tractors Ltd) 182E 15M/s Eicher Tractor	rs. Engine Division (A Union The Emborra T	182E15MS EicherTractors, Engine Division/AUnitoT AFEMotors	A Tredefort Light 1922 I SM/s Eicher Tractors Eigene Division (A Linito Traffleton	Importion - Servige - Excellence
,	္လံ် ု SÎTARAM KASHYAP	* MANICAR * 13	SAURA	ABH DALELA A	Page 1 of
. `	DEDUTY CENERAL MANA	GED	1 5 DI	DECTODS:	3/1/2.